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DNH2-137

DNH2-137B

DNH2-143

DNH2-143B

DNH2-153

DNH2-164

DNH2-237

DNH2-237B

DNH2-243

DNH2-243B

DNH2-253

DNH2-264

DNH2-537

DNH2-543

DNH2-553

DNH2-564
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Wire Range Dimension
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DNT02-2210B

22~10 AWG

0.5~6 mm²

Part No. Tools
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Package

pcs/bag bags/box


